Dirk Schéfer personlich!
Eichhorster Weg 44
13435 Berlin

Lieber Herr Schifer,

ich schicke ihnen die Photokopien + Ausdrucke weil ich Angst habe!!! Ich habe usb Sticks
liber Amazon bestellt und letzte Woche bekommen. Ein Stick war gedffnete Verpackung und
waren auch Daten darauf (PDF Texte). Da wollte ich den stick erst zuriick schicken aber
dachte nein schau erst mal genau was das ist.

Ich kann nicht gut englisch lesen aber was ich verstehe, es ist eine Liste mit verschleppten
Kindern! Die werden wohl gefangen und ausgenutzt, es ist furchtbar traurig. Eine Firma CYM
betreibt Lager und wertet Kinder aus. Die bieten das an, das Adrenochrom und verkaufen
das!!! Diposal heif3t entsorgen! Es sind viele hundert Seiten und ich kann ihnen nur ein paar
ausdrucken. Da sind auch Listen mit Namen und Photos von Erwachsenen! Ich glaube das
sind die Leute wo die Kinder gefangen halten.

Ich finde hier niemand, der mir glaubt alle sagen du spinnst gewaltig. Aber das ist wahr, das
sagt ,,Q* ja auch. So komme ich denn auf Sie Herr Schifer auf Ihrer Seite vertreten Sie ja die
Wahrheit von Q. Mdchte auch gerne an Herrn Trump schreiben aber die Post wird
kontrolliert. Denke mal innerhalb von Deutschland ist das noch nicht so.

Kann keine Mail schicken weil ich jetzt ehrlich gesagt Angst habe das sind schlimme Mérder
die kleine Kinder foltern wie Q ja auch schreibt. Ich lese schon lange was Q angeht.

Finden Sie doch bitte Moglichkeiten das 6ffentlich anzuschreiben auf Threm blog oder einer
Webseite. Nach den Namen usw usw habe ich paar mal geguckt (nicht alle!!!) und die Firmen
geben sich so serios. Konnen Sie Herrn Trump die Liste geben, der befreit sie hoffentlich aus
threm Leid!!!

Ich habe wirklich Angst und fiir den fall dass der Brief doch abgefangen wird darf man
meinen Namen nicht finden weil mein Sohn ist auch so alt wie diese armen Kinder.

Wiinsche ihnen Kraft und danke ihnen ganz herzlich
Steffi

(wenn ich mehr schicken soll dann muss ich vorsichtig sein! Schreiben Sie auf ihrer
hominibus Webseite etwa Steffi melde dich, dann sehe ich das und kann antworten!!!)



THE CYM.

CORPORATION

MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURNAME

ABBOTT
ABBOTT
ACOSTA
ADAMS
AGUILAR
ALEXANDER
ALLEN
ALVARADO
ALVAREZ
ANTHONY
ASHLEY
ATKINS
ATKINS
ATKINSON
AUSTIN
AVERY
AYALA
AYERS
AYERS
BAILEY
BALDWIN
BALLARD
BARBER
BARKER
BARR
BARR
BARTON
BASS
BASS
BASS
BEASLEY
BECK
BECKER
BECKER
BENJAMIN
BENTON
BENTON
BERGER
BERNARD
BLACK
BLAIR
BLAKE
BOLTON
BOOKER

NAME

BRITTANY
CAMERON, X.
IFEOMA
REESEs Feo
ARSENIO
AXEL

LACY, Ee
MERRILLy He
ALVIN, S.
CHRISTEN
HILDA,; A,
IVORY; F.
LARA

KEIKOy N
KEIKO, FEe
GAY

WYLIEs Se
GEDRGE
JAYME; Fo
DIANA
SHAINE
LEANDRA; Jo
HARPER, 1.
ELIJAH
ADENA
LYDIA; J.
BRENNA

LEE, S.
LEONARD
MORGANs R
ANTHONY; V.
TIMOTHY
BARCLAY
OLIVER
SHAINE
BRIAR; P.
REUBEN,y G
MALLORY,; E.
ABDUL
BEVERLY, D.
AUSTIN
BORIS
NATHAN, I.
CLEOy L.

PRINTED JUNE 1ST, 2020

BIRTHDAY

11.12.2014
31.08.2010
25,03.2008
21.07.2008
17.07.2011
23,11.2011
17.02.2012
31.07.2013
22.12.2010
01.11.2008
23.10.2011
24.,10.2009
09.09.2009
25.04,2012
22.08.2008
26.12.2009
02.08.2012
26.10.2012
05.05.2013
15.07,.2013
28.10.2014
10.09.2012
25.01.2014
19.02.2012
02.12.2008
24.09.2011
09.12.2014
23.04.2009
04.05.2010
26.05.2013
02.05.2013
18.11.2009
05.11.2014
09.05.2011
03.12.2011
08.11.2009
26.,08.2011
23.08.2009
06.11.2011
25.08.2008
18.09.2014
25.09.2009
14.03.2009
15.01.2014

AGE BLOOD
TYPE

6 A+

10 A+

12 AB-

12 A+

9 N.A.

9 AB=-

B AB~-

7 A=

10 A-

i2 0

9 A=

11 A-

11 A=

8 A=

iz o

1T 0

8 AB+

8 o

7 0

7 AB+

6 A=~

8 NeAe

7 AB+

8 A=

12 AB=-

9 AB+

6 AB~-

125,70

10 AB-

? N.AC

T 0

i1 AB~-

6 0

9 0

9 AB+

it 0O

9 0

11 AB+

9 A+

12 N.A.

6 AB+

i1 A=

11 AB~-

7 A=

CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT.

MONTHS
3
15
22
16
25
12
20
6
27
25
is
3
i7
24
14
24
16
il
20
3
10
5
8
9
30
36
21
6
21
29
]
23
i2
26
29
i2
30
i9
24
25
28
36
19
]

QUALITY

B=—
B-
0
A+e

B=m

FT.KILM
PUEBLO CHEM.
REDST.AFB
GTMO.BY
CP.CALLAN
ARNG

ARNG
GTMO.BY
CP.CALLAN
ARNG
FT.KILM
FT.KILM
PUEBLO CHEM,
PUEBLO CHEM.
ARNG

ARNG
NEWP « CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM.
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM

ARNG

PUEBLO CHEM.
FT.KILM
REDST.AFB
PUEBLO CHEM.
NEWP .CHEM
NEWP .CHEM
FT.KILM

ARNG

ARNG

ARNG

GTMO.BY
PUEBLO CHEM,
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM.
FT.KILM
FT.KILM
GTMO.BY
CP.CALLAN
ARNG

GTMD.BY

ARNG

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2021
2023
2022
2023
2020
2025
2021
2024
2024
2025
2024
2021
2025
2020
2020
2025
2021
2024
2023
2022
2024
2024
2023
2024
2022
2022
2023
2021
2020
2021
2023
2024
2025
2021
2023
2025
2022
2023
2021
2022
2025
2020
2022
2022

SUIC.

ZZZALZZ2AZ2Z224ALZALAZIZALAZALZALAALZIZLALAIZIZIALAZZZZZZLAZ2ZzzZzzzZzzz=

ORIGIN

MEXICO

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CANADA

MEXICO

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

CANADA

MEXICO

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
CANADA

CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

PAGE # 1 OF 12 PAGES

DAILY INMATE ID

QuoTa
16
4
i8
7
6
0
10
T
25
11
24
22
.1
23
20
3
1
0
10
16
12
23
20
23
18
18
1
2
12
25
1
10
16
25
1
16
i4
4
24
T
10
T
2
17

16520913
16100125
16611021
16820127
16880407
16240710
16240220
16201212
16910409
16091209
16521219
16260510
16610824
16891021
16160617
16591210
16120225
16841130
16840817
16721121
16771115
16860112
16270712
16891020
16320216
16900723
16030128
16930630
16100424
16800824
16260502
16380627
16730111
16190101
16740419
16820309
16960618
16940407
16840202
16801111
16130801
16600427
16561017
16700627

-4823
=4463
=3433
-5339
=-1267
-8956
=4354
=8381
-1914
=4349
-4228
=T644
-3533
=5170
=3555
~-3115
=5848
-8680
-8922
=-0674
-7821
-1877
-2822
=2160
=3808
-8729
=3339
=-4792
=-7118
-5824
-0839
=1668
=9645
-7432
-8397
=4621
=7194
=9502
-3249
-2169
-2929
=3253
-1075
=1261



THE CYM.

CORPORATION

MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURMAME

BOOKER
BOWMAN
BOYER
BOYER
BRADFORD
BRADY
BRANCH
BREWER
BRIDGES
BROCK
BROCK
BROWNING
BRUCE
BUCKLEY
BUCKLEY
BULLOCK
BURKS
BURNS
BURNS
BURRIS
BURTON
BYERS
CAIN
CAIN
CAIN
CALLAHAN
CALLAHAN
CAMACHO
CAMACHO
CAMPOS
CANTRELL
CANTU
CANTU
CANTU
CARDENAS
CAREY
CARNEY
CARVER
CASEY
CASH
CASH
CERVANTES
CHAMBERS
CHAN

NAME

KYLYNN, F,
BORIS, P.
JENNIFER
RAHIM
HOLLY; K.
YVONNE
SYBILL
KIRBY,; G.
BREE, Y.
BRADY; R,
DOMINIC, H.
MEDGE
SEPTEMBER
BARRY; E.
BERK
RANDALL
SHELLIE
MARK

RUTH

JAMES
DAVID, Z.
ELTON
ALISA, S.
KEEGAN
LINDAy P,
GRIFFIN
RAJA
GINGER, Z.
SELMA
ABDUL,s S.
CIARAN
KRISTEN
NINA
VLADIMIR, R.
GRAHAM, X.
KESSIE, C.
DANTE
NIGELs N.
SANDRA
KARLY
PEARL
CONAN
BEVERLY, Z.
SAWYER

PRINTED JUNE 1ST, 2020

BIRTHDAY

01.04.2010
25.03.2010
27.02.2013
04.01.2012
20.07.2010
03.07.2013
15.09.2011
09.08.2009
21.03.20i1
20.10.2010
27.02.2008
11.10.2010
21.04.2008
08.11.2010
12.01.2013
30.05.2008
03.06.2010
18.12.2011
05.07.2009
08.10.2014
12.10.2014
19.10.2011
01.04.2009

07.11.2008
18.07.2008

29.02.2012
29.08.2011
02.09.2012
03.11.2011
20.,08.2012
06.01.2008
25.02.2010
04.10.2008
06.01.2014
05.10.201L1
27.06.2013
25.08.2011
28.11.2011
27.11.2012
27.10.2014
22.07.2014
31.10.2014
15.12.2014
27.06.2014

AGE BLOOD
TYPE
I0 N.A.
io 0
7 A+
9 A=
10 N.A.
7 0
9 NeAso
11 A~
9 NeAeo
10 N.A.
iz 0
10 A~
Iz 0
10 AB~-
8 A+
12 A-
10 AB+
9 A~
i1 0
6 A+
6 A+
9 NeAo
i1 AB+
12 AB-
12 A+
8 A=
9 0
8 AB+
9 AB+
B N.A.
i3 AB~
10 A+
12 N.A.
7 Av
9 AB+
i AB=-
9 AB+
9 A=
8 AB=-
& A=
) 0
6 AB~
6 A=
& AB+

CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT.
MONTHS QUALITY

25 B- FT.KILM

10 - FT.KILM

i4 B~ NEWP ,CHEM
24 Adrd PUEBLO CHEM,
8 0 ARNG

33 0 GTMO.BY

28 A NEWP . CHEM

26 A REDST.AFB
29 Ave NEWP . CHEM
14 B ARNG

19 A REDST.AFB

30 A PUEBLO CHEM,
8 B~ CP.CALLAN
22 A ARNG

i6 B=- REDST.AFB

18 A+ FT<KILM

34 Add PUEBLO CHEM,.
24 A CP.CALLAN

5 Av+ FT.KILM

15 B FT.KILM

23 Ave NEWP o CHEM
12 B~- ARNG

i5 B NEWP . CHEM
26 B== NEWP o CHEM

26 A+ GTMO.BY

21 A+v CP.CALLAN

25 0 ARNG

29 B=- FT.KILM

i8 A+ GTMO,.BY

9 At ARNG

20 B ARNG

i5 A CP.CALLAN

23 B- PUEBLO CHEM,
il Avre GTMO.BY

34 A NEWP . CHEM

il 0 GTMO,.BY

27 A+ CP.CALLAN
i0 B ARNG

i0 0 NEWP . CHEM

3 A NEWP o CHEM
i2 B NEWP .CHEM

8 A REDST.AFB

20 B= FT.KILM

21 Avs FT.KILM

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2024
2021
2024
2022
2022
2020
2023
2021
2021
2025
2022
2021
2022
2024
2022
2023
2024
2023
2021
2021
2023
2022
2024
2021
2025
2021
2020
2022
2023
2025
2024
2022
2023
2020
2024
2020
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2024
2021

SUIC.

L X LA LZLZEZEZEZEZZEA LN ZEZZZZZALAALAZZZIZZZAALAZALXZIZZZZ2Zz<LA<ZX

ORIGIN

MEXICO
MEXICO
CANADA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA

UNITED STATES

COSTA RICA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO
CANADA
CANADA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA
CANADA
CANADA
COSTA RICA

UNITED STATES

CANADA

UNITED STATES

CANADA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES

COSTA RICA
MEXICO
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES

CANADA
COSTA RICA
CANAD A
CANADA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES

MEXICO
COSTA RICA
CANADA

UNITED STATES

PAGE # 2 OF 12 PAGES

DAILY INMATE ID

QuUOTA
7
4
21
7
25
21
i9
14
i1
8
ii
24
i3
9
i3
5
i7
24
4
25
20
is
22

25
14
22

i2

io
i1
i9

16241018
16380513
16510315
16640321
16980417
16741224
16270306
16750618
16761108
16470415
16340920
16780424
16950619
16970824
16860111
16851117
16561013
16121219
16670826
16930605
16450425
16830429
16400808
16981203
16590429
16931123
16930101
16220820
16741205
16730622
16970221
16660729
16220412
16430608
16330530
16931124
16801119
16470417
16590122
16660724
16190612
16090715
16940319
16991017

=-6940
=5062
=3465
-6671
=-8607
=5008
=1537
=-8890
-6336
-1192
=4298
=-4015
=2377
=7235
=4641
-2747
=1038
-7329
=7932
=6434
=-9153
=2330
-4834
=4370
-2884
=2335
=7019
=T7452
-0895
-2527
-4181
-2809
-0832
-4312
=0802
-0882
=6741
-8815
=~4849
-8017
-4191
-7838
~-8683
=118l



THE CYM,

CORPORATION

MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURNAME

CHAPMAN
CHASE
CHASE
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CHRISTENSEN
CHRISTENSEN
CHRISTENSEN
CLAY
CLAYTON
CLEVELAND
COLLINS
CONNER
CONRAD
CONWAY
COoK

COOK
CRAFT
CRAFT
CRAWFORD
CUMMINGS
CURTIS
DALE
DALTON
DANIEL
DANIELS
DAVENPORT
DAVID
DAVID
DAVID
DEAN
DECKER
DELANEY
DIAZ
DILLON
DONOVAN
DOTSON
DOUGLAS
DOYLE
DRAKE
DUKE
DUNLAP
DURAN
DYER

PRINTED JUNE

NAME

HARLAN
ERICH
KYLEE, G.
KELLY
SASHA, U.
MOANA

NEREA

ORLIs He.
PHILIP
DEMETRIUS
YASIR, T.
MONTANA, L.
CECILIA, T,
ORLIs Y.
RHODA
CALLY
CHARITY, M,
LOGAN
SUMMER
BRENNA
PALMER
KELSIE, V.
PAULA, U.
KENYON, R.
QUAMAR
KATHLEEN
BRENDEN, R.
BRANDON, J.
GARETH
OLYMPIA
KEANE, C.
LAEL

GARTH
ELEANOR, A.
LINDA
KARLYy K.
PLATO

JESSAMINE, S.

KAREEMy N.
CAILIN, Z.
JILLIAN, W.
JERMAINE, K.
QUINCY, 0.
INDIRA

15T, 2020

BIRTHDAY

14,11.2013
24.,05.2014
24.05.2011
27.09.2009
15.06.2012
09.04.2008
08.05.2010
08.05.2013
30.08.2008
07.01.2009
14.02.2012
11.12.2008
07.09.2013
27.01.2012
10.04.2012
06.11.2011
03.03.2014
10.09.2012
01.11.2011
07.05.2012
14,03,2012
01.12.2012
16.03.2008
27.09.2012
15.11.2009
01.08.2014
19.04.2008
06.05.2008
13.08.2011
0B.11.2012
03.09.2012
17.12.2014
26.04.2013
09.04.2009
13.03.2011
06.09.2014
07.03.2013
05.04.2008
14.12.2008
25,05.2011
10.05.2012
08,05.2012
13.05.2008
24.12.2012

AGE BLOOD CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST.

oeati I+ O LI« TR U - T N - Y < B <+ Y = Y« Y
NN Lo 4]

LAV ]

D@D D N ® D

@ e
N

TYPE
AB+
AB~-
A+
A
N.AQ
AB~-
0
AB=-
NeAo
AB~-
A=

0

A=
A+
A+
A+
AB+
0
A+
AB~-
N'A.
N-AC

AB+
AB+
AB=-

AB+
NoA.

AB+
AB+
AB~-
AB~-

NaA.
A=

N.A.

N:A.

AB+

MONTHS
29
26
24
24
33
5
4
22
33
30
5
i2
25
25
33
27
24
7
21
15
17
27
5
30
29
16
21
23
14
23
30
6
20
6
7
3
25
28
27
21
29
21
26
i4

QUALITY
A+

Avs

Av+
Avt
P
B
B

B-.
A+

LOCAT.

REDST.AFB
ARNG
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
NEWP .CHEM
GTMO.BY
GTMO,.BY
PUEBLO CHEM,
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
ARNG
GTMO.BY
ARNG
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM,
GTMO,.BY
FT.KILM
NEWP.CHEM
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM
ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
REDST.AFB
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
FT.KILM
REDST.AFB
REDST.AFB
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY
NEWP . CHEM
GTMO.BY
GTMO.BY
ARNG
FT.KILM
REDST.AFB
FT.KILM
NEWP .CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM.
FT.KILM
GTMO.BY
NEWP . CHEM
FT.KILM

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2021
2025
2023
2021
2024
2020
2022
2021
2023
2021
2024
2021
2024
2024
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2025
2021
2024
2022
2022
2022
2023
2025
2023
2025
2022
2024
2020
2021
2021
2021
2025
2021
2020
2025
2025
2021
2021
2020

SUIC.

ZI2Z A 222 A ALALI2Z2ALAZLZZZZZAZAZI2Z22 A2 A2tz

ORIGIN

UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

CAMNADA

COSTA RICA
CANADA

CANADA

MEXICO

CANADA

MEXICO

MEXICO

CANADA

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
MEXICO
MEXICO
UNITED
UNITED
MEXICO
CANADA
MEXICO
CANADA
MEXICO
UNITED
CANADA
MEXICO
CANADA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
CANADA

MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA

STATES
STATES

STATES

PAGE # 3 OF 12 PAGES

DAILY INMATE ID

QuUOTA
3
T
9
0
i3
4
3
i5
23
22
17
14
23
11
2
16
21
20
9
20
5
i9
10
22
10
11

ii
12
i9
23

16
i7
24
23

21

23
21
is
23

16011024
16750222
16161104
16131009
16021109
16190401
16820116
16090515
16480229
16180619
16530522
16901004
16650622
16050415
16050813
16870524
16741102
16061122
16020403
16740805
16200312
16901105
16930925
16700704
16671214
16400409
16080722
16650804
16780222
16820116
16480604
16620502
16751201
16490406
16360916
16250129
16150106
16130906
16970130
16690501
16460830
ie6i01i27
16260824
16631215

=-4696
=1992
-2175
=-2729
-2069
-8585
=8625
=-8804
=-3250
=0334
-8578
=-2381
=-0091
=-1010
=7882
-6786
=5765
-0211
-7568
=4042
-6972
=8295
-2881
=-2158
=4879
=-1817
=-1759
-6494
=-9489
-7833
=5052
-2418
=-2951
=5390
-7048
=0593
=-8298
-6056
=0320
=31i54
=-1299
=-4139
-8700
=3049



THE CYM.

CORPORATION

MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURNAME

ELLIOTT
ELLIOTT
ELLIS
EMERSON
ESTES
EVANS
EWING
FARMER
FARMER
FARRELL
FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ
FISHER
FITZGERALD
FLEMING
FORD
FORD
FOREMAN
FOWLER
FOX
FRANKLIN
FRAZIER
FRENCH
FROST
FRY

FRY
GAINES
GALLEGOS
GALLEGOS
GALLEGOS
GAMBLE
GAMBLE
GARRISON
GARZA
GENTRY
GILLESPIE
GILMORE
GILMORE
GOLDEN
GOLDEN
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALES
GRAHAM

PRINTED JUNE 15T,

NAME

ELLIOTT
GARRISON, N.
MAGEE, .
AVYE, A.
CALLIE,; 1I.
RINA

PAUL, K.
MARYAM; Fo
SHANA, 0.
WILLOW, K.
DRAKE, Z.
VELMA, Q.
AMIR
FREDERICKA,
LUCIAN, W.
KYLEE
LAREINA, B.
LAELy D,
YULI, D.
STEEL, B.
AARON
10LAs Ne.
TATIANA
KASIMIR
CEDRIC,y T«
HELEN, K.
YVETTE
DAQUAN, K.
DESTINY, O.
FIONA; F.
KIAYADA
NEVADA, G.
MARI

ACTON
FLORENCE
ZIAy I
ALYSSA; Y.
YULIy I.
EDWARD
GRIFFIN
DECLAN, O.
ILA
JAMESON
AvAt K'

2020

V.

BIRTHDAY

22.04.2013
18.,08.2014
25.03.2014
22.03.2010
04.11.2014

07.04.2014
28.04.2009
26.12.2010
26.12.2008
27.04.2010
26.01.2010
05.05.2009
29,01.2010
11.04.2014
264,12.2012
31.10.2009
01.10.2013
24,05.2008
07.01.2009
24.10.2012
17.06.2008
20.03.2010
11.12.2009
18.08.2010
09.08.2008
05.08.2013
07.10.2012
16.02.2011
07.12.2014
24.01.2011
16.02.2011
08.01.2012
03.09.2009
24.06.2011
25,02.2009
15.01.2008
01.10.2012
13.02.2008
01.05.2014
15.07.2012
26.10.2014
25.04.2012
24,01.2013
26.06,2009

AGE BLOGD
TYPE

7 MeAs

] AB+

6 NeAo

10 A+

6 A=

6 0

I1 AB+

i0 0O

12 A-

10 N.A.

11 A+

I1 N.A.

; 1 S )

6 AB-

8 AB=-

i1 0

7 A=

12 N.A.

i2 A+

8 0

i2 AB+

io o

i1 A=

10 AB=-

12 0

7 0

a Av

9 NeAs

6 0

10 AB+

9 0

) A+

11 A=

9 A=

ii AB~-

13 0

8 A=

12 N.A.

& A+

8 0

& 0

8 0

B 0

11 N.A.

CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME

MONTHS
21
35
35
23
31
35
11
5
8
33
27
i0
31
26
35
19
35
i0
9
i9
31
i3
7
20
36
36
i1
9
5
3
27
14
6
35
6
28
24
35
24
27
33
i5
36
i3

QUALITY

PO @O

>0 @ >0
i b R

A+s
Bem=
B-

Be=m
Bew

A+
a-
Bem
Br=

A+

CUST. LOCAT,

NEWP .CHEM
NEWP . CHEM
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
GTMO.BY
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM
PUEBLO CHEM,
REDST.AFB
NEWP . CHEM
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM,
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY

ARNG
REDST.AFB
CP.CALLAN
FT.KILM
NEWP . CHEM
NEWP . CHEM
ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
ARNG
REDST.AFB
REDST.AFB
PUEBLO CHEM.
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
FT.KILM

ARNG

GTMO.BY
FT.KILM
PUEBLO CHEM,
FT.KILM
FT.KILM
NEWP . CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM,
NEWP . CHEM
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
ARNG

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2023
2024
2020
2025
2020
2024
2021
2025
2022
2022
2023
2024
2024
2021
2021
2025
2023
2023
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2024
2021
2024
2025
2021
2022
2024
2022
2024
2024
2023
2021
2020
2021
2022
2022

SUIC.

E2 LA ZZZLZZZAZZZAALAZLZALAAZEZILAZZAZZLZZZEZANZEZEAZZZAZZZZEAZ 22z

ORIGIN

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CAMADA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

MEXICO

CANADA

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
CANADA

CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

MEXICO

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO
UNITED
UNITED
UNITED
UNITED
MEXICO
MEXICO
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

MEXICO

STATES
STATES
STATES
STATES

PAGE

DAILY INMATE ID

QuUOTA
9
i6
i4
23
7
i0
25
i1
9
6
24
3
0
22
5
22
i9
20
4
23
8
7
24
is
1
10
5
i2
i7
i5
3
25
8
]
24
20
i5
6
i2
10
il
2
7
i7
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16890715
16810621
16980706
16160706
16711001
16640520
16761102
16920814
16180107
16040318
16280716
16520825
16010319
16260108
16560929
16460727
16801217
16630811
16280827
16290314
16960304
16820407
16800321
16410719
16570101
16330311
16831023
16661209
16830917
16730708
16710315
16851208
16520511
16910119
16271212
16091126
16291112
16600515
16601010
16661222
16920203
16690413
16680523
16780120

=6064
=-3575
-8698
=2583
-1660
=-5227
=5904
~-8214
-3279
=-1522
=5341
-8177
-8438
-2999
=-8590
-8878
=-4499
=-7826
-7269
=5346
=7300
-6452
=-1219
=4302
~8664
=-4460
=6701
-8613
=-1232
-2029
-8528
=9098
=-0611
-3697
-8616
=7433
-5074
=8149
-2983
=6479
=0608
=9778
~-1682
=5696
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MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURNAME NAME BIRTHDAY AGE BLOOD CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT. DUE TO SUIC. ORIGIN DAILY INMATE ID
TYPE MONTHS QUALITY DISPOSAL QuaTA

GRAHAM PHILIP 20.04.2009 11 AB+ 31 B CP.CALLAN 2022 N COSTA RICA 22 16800419 -7078
GRANT ADENA, X. 08.11.2009 i1 A= i6 B- ARNG 2025 N MEXICO 0 16720603 -3644
GRIFFIN MELANIE: We 02.08.2011 9 A+ 20 A+ REDST.AFB 2021 Y UNITED STATES 10 16850513 =-9272
GRIFFIN NAYDAs E. 07.05.2009 11 A+ 21 A+ FT.KILM 2021 N CANADA 18 16070510 =-1178
GRIMES FITZGERALD, B, 11.10.2013 7 N.As 29 A+e NEWP < CHEM 2021 N UNITED STATES 6 16211222 -8271
GROSS CAMERAN, W, 14.,01.2009 i2 AB- i9 A ARNG 2024 N COSTA RICA i3 16631125 =2941
GUERRERO CRAIG 20,05.2012 8 N.A. 19 B PUEBLO CHEM, 2021 N UNITED STATES 23 16331102 -7969
GUTHRIE FERDINAND, T. 27.06.,2011 9 AB~ 6 B~ GTMD.BY 2024 Y CANADA 0 16750706 -6368
HAHN MARTHA 17.05.2009 11 A+ 25 B=- PUEBLO CHEM, 2023 Y CANADA 16 16530802 -5187
HAMMOND JANE 03.01.2010 it 0 8 Ars ARNG 2023 N UNITED STATES 19 16190912 -8058
HARPER RAY, Jo 02.04.2009 11 N.A. 29 A+s FT.KILM 2023 Y UMITED STATES 5 16760117 =-3656
HARRINGTON RHIANNONy Je 16.02.2010 10 A- 29 A+ ARNG 2021 N CANADA 16 16720702 -6456
HARRISON PEARL 07.09.2012 8 A+ 20 A+ CP.CALLAN 2024 N UNITED STATES 11 16740912 -0461
HART LEILANI 07.06.2014 6 AB+ 32 0 PUEBLO CHEM. 2024 Y CANADA 23 16150429 -0949
HARTMAN GRAIDEN; R, 24.,05,2012 8 A~ 29 B-~- ARNG 2024 N MEXICO 1 16770314 -3326
HARTMAN MEGHAN 21.04.2014 6 A= 30 A+ CP.CALLAN 2024 Y MEXICO 0 16030215 -1576
HAWKINS JOSTAH 18.07.2014 6 Ab~- 33 B GTMO.BY 2021 N COSTA RICA 3 16601024 -3860
HAYES HYACINTH, W. 06.09.2013 7 AB+ 25 A CP.CALLAN 2022 N CANADA 13 16930606 ~-5633
HAYES ZEPHR 04.06.2009 il A+ i3 A CP.CALLAN 2024 Y UNITED STATES 24 16430215 =3996
HAYS ODESSA, S. 23.06.2009 11 N.A. 22 0 PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 N COSTA RICA 8 16310819 -1721
HENDERSON JOLENE 07.06.2009 i1 AB+ 19 B== GTMO.BY 2022 N UNITED STATES 12 16850128 =-1474
HENDRIX EDAN, R, 03.01.2012 9 0 24 A+s CP.CALLAN 2021 N UNITED STATES 23 16001102 -5657
HENSLEY JENNIFER 08.05.2014 6 A= 6 0 PUEBLO CHEM, 2025 Y CANADA 10 16850907 =-8740
HERNANDEZ HILELy M. 04.02.2012 8 A= i8 B=-- ARNG 2024 N UNITED STATES 1 16790407 ~8248
HERNANDEZ JAMESON 14,05.2012 8 AB+ 24 B NEWP . CHEM 2021 N CANADA 3 16510703 =2731
HERNANDEZ LANE 10.06.2008 12 N.A. 17 B CP.CALLAN 2024 N COSTA RICA i3 16790214 -7235
HOBBS KAI; W. 11.01.2011 10 AB- 25 A+ FT.KILM 2020 Y UNITED STATES 4 16930216 -7904
HODGE ELVIS 10.07.2008 12 N.A. 25 0 REDST.AFB 2023 Y CAMADA i4 16120409 -0268
HODGE QUENTIN 24.08.2014 6 A+ 32 B GTMO,.BY 2023 N CANADA 15 16130403 ~-5759
HOGAN MELISSA, Z. 26,05.2014 6 AB~- 33 Av+ FT.KILM 2023 Y COSTA RICA 2 16590909 =5225
HOLCOMB DEMETRIUS, Q. 30.03.2008 12 M.A. 7 B== PUEBLO CHEM. 2020 Y UNITED STATES 23 16420626 -3586
HOLDER JENNA; Do 21.06.2013 7 A+ 36 Ave NEWP . CHEM 2022 N CANADA 13 16320214 -3834
HOLLAND KIBO 08.05.2014 6 AB- is A ARNG 2020 N COSTA RICA 23 16740405 -2032
HOLLOWAY MERCEDES 12.02.2008 12 AB- 9 B=-- ARNG 2021 Y COSTA RICA 21 16240115 =-2646
HOLMAN KEVYN, X. 28.12.2013 7 A+ 9 Be- GTMO.BY 2025 i CANADA 2 16881020 -9307
HOLMES INDIRA, M, 26.,11.2008 12 A+ 29 0 ARNG 2023 N COSTA RICA 7 16130303 ~-2468
HOLT QUINLAN, N. 29.04.2011 9 AB+ 29 A+e CP.CALLAN 2024 Y MEXICO 23 16200913 -1034
HOOD HEDWIG, I. 06.06,2008 12 N.A. 36 B-~ FT.KILM 2024 N UNITED STATES 7 16190306 -2584
HOOVER FARRAH; L. 17.09.2013 T AB+ 33 B REDST.AFB 2024 N UNITED STATES 20 16790911 ~-7033
HOPKINS ALI 07.09.2013 7 A+ 18 B-= PUEBLO CHEM, 2021 N UNITED STATES 12 16160825 -9253
HOPKINS COLEs R. 02.01.2012 9 0 i2 B NEWP .CHEM 2023 N MEXICO 15 16890414 -6357
HOUSE NICHOLE, Se. 22.09.2013 if N.As 18 B== ARNG 2023 N COSTA RICA 5 16271025 -T441
HOWE ALTHEA, 1. 11.05.2008 12 AB+ 6 B~ GTMO.BY 2021 N CANADA 9 16650103 =-4703
HOWELL ISHMAEL 25.01.2012 9 A+ 4 B PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 Y CANADA 1 16750627 -5630

PRINTED JUNE 1ST,

2020



THE CYM. CORPORATION
MAIN DETENTION CENTERS
INMATE REPORT

SURNAME NAME

HUBER ARDENy; N
HUBER NORMAN, R.
HUBER ULYSSES, Y.
HUDSON ILLANA
HUDSON JOLIE
HURST LEAH, G.
INGRAM OCTAVIA
JACOBSON ZIA

JAMES KATO, Y.
JAMES RICHARD, O,
JENNINGS ETHAN, V.
JENSEN HEIDI, D,
JENSEN MAXINE, Q.
JOHNS ALLEGRA
JOHNS MARNY, P.
JOHNSTON IMELDA
JONES XAVIERA, Q.
JOSEPH JADA

JOYCE CHADWICK, Z.
JUAREZ MIRIAM, N,
KELLER EMERALD, P.
KELLEY KENNETH, R,
KENNEDY KELSEY
KENT NEVE

KEY CHESTER
KIM HOYT, B.
KIM JASON

KING HALLA, R.
KINNEY CLARKE, Z.
KIRKLAND NIGEL
KNIGHT LEVI, A.
KNOWLES ZEUS

KNOX STELLA, L.
KRAMER ZEPHR,s G.
LANCASTER KEELIEy V.
LANCASTER SHANNON
LANDRY ZACHERY
LANE NERD

LANE OLEG, I.
LARA JACQUELINE,; H.
LARA NYSSA, S.
LARSEN DEACON, P.
LARSEN LEE

LE SEAN

PRINTED JUNE 1ST, 2020

BIRTHDAY

08.03.2013
13.12.2013
10.02.2010
15.04.2010
05.01.2011
22.11.2011
06.07.2011
27.04.2011
19.06.2009
09.08.2013
20.02.2013
20.01.2014
10.04.2014
18.11.2010
19.11.2009
12.05.2014
13.10.2009
27.09.2014
01.12.2011
11.10.2011
03.08.2008
21.01.2009
28.05.2012
12.05.2014
14.01.2014
30.11.2008
30.04.2009
03.12.2008
16.05.2014
23.08.2011
23.04.2008
02.09.2009
09.04.2010
01.08.2009
13.08.2009
12.10.2012
30.03.2009
29.11.2012
14.08.2011
05.05.2008
17.10.2011
08.05.2009
25.02.2008
16.10.2008

AGE BLOOD CUSTODY

7
T
10
io

L D M
o

-

- O

- O D OO O O] ow] O
NN [l

Ll el el
NN

el el oY ~ ST~ - R - - T T Y- I -
NN e N T L I = T I )

TYPE
NeAo
A+
AB+
A=
A..
MN.A.
A+

0

0

A+
A=
NoAo
7
AB-
A
NeAo
0
AB+
A+
N'A.
0
N'AC
AB~=-
A+
A+
A+

NeAs
A+
N'A.
AB=-
N-A.
N.n.
Neha

Av
NCA.

NeAo

A=

MONTHS
is
20
29
13
i4
20
35
is
i7
21
7
24
i4
ii
)
31
9
9
29
i3
23
36
23
i7
36
5
20
30
21
29
i2
8
i5
21
24
5
34
29
i3
i3
]
6
8
ii

ADRENOCHROME
QUALITY

Be==

B—

0

B==

Ax

B

B=

Ats
A+
B

CUST. LOCAT.

GTMO,.BY
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM
GTMO.BY
FT.KILM

NEWP .CHEM
ARNG

ARNG

ARNG
REDST.AFB
NEWP .CHEM
FT.KILM
FT.KILM
GTMO.BY
REDST.AFB
PUEBLO CHEM,
PUEBLO CHEM,
CP.CALLAN
ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
GTMO.BY
GTMO.BY

ARNG

NEWP .CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM,
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY
ARNG
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY

NEWP .CHEM
NEWP ,CHEM
FT.KILM
PUEBLO CHEM.
GTMO,.BY
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY
PUEBLO CHEM.
ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN

DUE T0
DISPOSAL
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2024
2022
2023
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022
2025
2021
2023
2025
2023
2024
2025
2023
2023
2024
2024
2020
2020
2021
2023
2022
2023
2022
2025
2025
2022
2021
2024
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2020

SUIC.

B - - A A0 S S S S S e A A A B - i

ORIGIN

CANADA

MEXICO

CANADA

CANADA

MEXICO

CANADA

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA
MEXICO
UNITED
MEXICO
CANADA
UNITED
MEXICO
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
CANADA

STATES

STATES

PAGE # 6 OF 12 PAGES

DAILY INMATE ID

QuaTA
ii
3
9
17
9
is
9
15
4
4
4
21
i7
7
13
0
11
24
9
25
17
16
25
is8
23
25
i5
24
19
i2
20
10
20
i9
2
5
4
23
6
20
i6
13
[
20

16490419
16020909
16530127
16551219
16430217
16921101
16221217
16170817
16331127
16260330
16680430
16350628
16960125
16680623
16220424
16961214
16900628
16341008
16300209
16710925
16220213
16450706
16731219
16830428
16660123
16551225
16570822
16150904
16950706
16250615
16511015
16041119
16560909
16770220
16851127
16081112
16460203
16090301
16540521
16640806
ie38011i8
16750607
16490730
16540619

=-9371
=~9563
=0871
=-6709
=-6609
-2159
=2643
-8551
=9321
=-6081
=7034
=3039
=2290
-8868
=-0549
=-8883
=0995
-2139
=5978
=4800
-1864
=6456
=5303
=9252
-1262
=5703
=4505
=0760
-87TL7
=-2160
=-0322
=5522
-8172
-8260
=4485
=0120
=0951
=3407
=1086
-4288
=6432
-6657
=2303
=-5916



THE CYM. CORPORATION
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INMATE REPORT

SURNAME

LEBLANC
LEBLANC
LEONARD
LEONARD
LESTER
LEVY

LEVY
LEWIS
LINDSEY
LITTLE
LIVINGSTON
LIVINGSTON
LLOYD
LOWE

LOWE
LUCAS
LYNCH
LYONS
MACK

MACK
MADDEN
MADDOX
MALONE
MARSH
MARSHALL
MASON
MASON
MATHEWS
MAYER
MAYER
MAYS

MAYS
MCCARTY
MCCORMICK
MCCORMICK
MCCULLOUGH
MCDONALD
MCFARLAND
MCGOWAN
MCGOWAN
MCINTYRE
MCINTYRE
MCKENZIE
MCKENZIE

PRINTED JUNE 15T,

NAME

NELLs Xe
SONIA, O.
GALVIN, P.
NAIDA

GRAY
HOLLEE, P.
LACEY

ERICs S.
HAMISH, A.
CHARITY, U.
BRUNO
SANDRA
SHELLIE
REED

RUTH

AMBER,; C.
IVANA
CHRISTINE
CHRISTEN, S.
MADONNA
JOHN; Ke
MARCIA, N.
MOSESs D.
KYLIE
FERRIS
HILLARY, D.
ORA, Z.

AVA

DAMWN

LAEL, F.
KATELL
LAITH
APHRODITE
JOSEPH, A.
MIA

BRUNGO; 0.
GEORGE
ZEPH
CHEROKEE, R.
JASMINE, X.
ALAN

Z0E, E.
ANGELA
QUEMBY, S.

2020

BIRTHDAY

02.11.2010
22.07.2013
08.02.2011
09.02.2012
12.11.2011
30.06.2011
04.11.2011
22,07.2011
17.05.2014
08.02.2012
30,08.2009
15.02.2010
19.08.2008
14.09.2009
05.02.2009
18.08.2010
13.12.2010
10.10.2014
22.09.2009
06.03.2010
02.04.2014
23.05.2012
25.04.2014
17.03.2008
20.11.2013
07.04.2009
27.10.2008
24.08.2008
11.06.2012
11.04.2014
15.08.2014
23.12.2013
30.10.2010
15.06.2008
27.11.2012
03.04.2008
12.08.2008
11.04.2012
21.05.2011
23.03.2011
26.03.2014
09.07.2011
21.06.2008
19.07.2011

AGE BLOOD
TYPE

io 0

7 A=

9 AB~-

8 AB+

9 AB~-

9 A=

9 A=

9 A=

6 AB#+

8 A+

11 N.A.

10 AB=-

12 A~

11 AB~-

11 AB~-

10 A-

10 N.A,

(] A=

11 AB+

10 0

6 0

8 AB=-

6 AB~-

12 0

7 A+

i1 AB=-

12 A-

12 A-

8 A=

6 A+

6 NeAo

7 AB~=-

10 N.A.

12 A+

8 AB~-

iz 0

12 N.A.

8 AB~-

9 A=

9 AB+

6 0

9 A=

12 0

9 0

CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT.

MONTHS
35
21
16
i9
10
il
20
24
25
20
8
5
17
23
35
is
28
20
27
9
31
6
3
35
3
24
22
36
i2
27
24
32
27
23
is6
36
iz
21
32
7
i7
i5
is
ii

QUALITY
Be==

k-3

*
+

[]
¥

POCPTOPE>OO0DL>D

B==
Avs
Be==

A+
Avs
Av+

Pisia

GTMO.BY

ARNG

GTMO.BY
GTMD.BY
GTMO.BY
REDST . AFB
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
REDST . AFB
NEWP . CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM,
PUEBLO CHEM.
NEWP.CHEM
FT.KILM

ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
ARNG

ARNG
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
GTMO.BY
GTMO.BY
REDST.AFB
ARNG
NEWP.CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM.
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM.
FT.KILM
GTMO.BY
PUEBLO CHEM.
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
NEWP . CHEM
CP.CALLAN
FT.KILM
REDST.AFB
ARNG

FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM,
GTMO.BY
NEWP . CHEM

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2020
2025
2023
2022
2022
2022
2025
2020
2021
2020
2025
2020
2023
2022
2020
2024
2024
2023
2024
2025
2025
2024
2021
2021
2023
2022
2023
2020
2021
2025
2023
2024
2025
2022
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2020
2021
2020
2024
2023

SUIC.

2 Z2 A ZZZZ2AZ2AZZZ2AAALAZALAALAALXZIZZIAALAZIZIZIZZAZALAZZ2ZLAZZZLZ2ZzZE

ORIGIN

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

CANADA

CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

CANADA

CANADA

CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
CANADA

CANADA

COSTA RICA
CANADA

CANADA

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
CANADA
UNITED
MEXICO
MEXICO
CANADA
CANADA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
CANADA

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

CANADA

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA

STATES
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DAILY INMATE ID

QuUOTA
io

is5

io0

12

5

is5

i5

16230421
16520703
16870610
16210721
16290615
16380611
16740829
16451210
16250615
16661115
16191116
16650712
16690807
16490106
16870619
16200827
16730810
16550612
16630319
16440612
16640924
16140328
16020720
16360601
16581214
16820530
16220714
16641001
16640418
16191003
16361208
16750725
16680505
16970904
16490729
16930516
16291011
16951009
16810909
16870615
16920304
16560329
16360818
16300810

=-2331
=0486
-8688
=5416
-5771
=1096
-8953
-8301
-3614
=5133
-2889
=0522
-0706
=-3877
=T475
-2979
=5639
=1960
=9936
~-2236
=-6615
=3979
-9172
=7600
-8624
=-8516
=9531
=7179
=3409
=-3396
=0600
-4667
=2963
=-4375
=0748
=-3892
-0077
=-0732
=5045
-8196
=5142
=5139
=2790
-2588
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MAIN DETENTION CENTERS

INMATE REPORT

SURNAME

MCKNIGHT
MCLEAN
MCMILLAN
MEADOWS
MERRILL
MERRILL
MERRITY
MEYER
MIDDLETON
MILLER
MILLS
MONTOYA
MooDY
MOONEY
MOONEY
MOONEY
MOONEY
MORRISON
MORSE
MOSS
MULLEN
MULLINS
NELSON
NELSON
NICHOLSON
NICHOLSON
NIEVES
NIXON
NOBLE
NORTON
NORTON
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
OBRIEN
OBRIEN
OCHOA
oDOM
ODOM
OLIVER
OLSEN
OLSON
ONEAL
O0SBORNE
PACHECO

PRINTED JUNE 1ST,

MAME

BRIAN, T,
GIL
MIKAYLA, C.
EDAN
TREVOR; B.
YEQy Pe.
CHANNING
DANE; Se.
WHOOPI, M.
SYBILL
KIRSTEN
INDIRA, R,
ABRAHAM, R.
BECK, X.
DOMINIQUE
LACY
WYNTER
SUKI, He.
ROSE

OPRAH, F,
BYRON
TATUM
CIARAN
NINA
CATHLEEN
EMMANUEL, E.
ILIANA
KIRESTIN, M.
ALLEGRA, R,
HARDING, O,
HECTOR, C.
cL EU' D -
LESLIE, N.
JACOB
TIMON
HEDDA
COURTNEY
NERO, 1.
ROGAN, U.
WANDAy G,
CHANNING
NATALIE, X.
BLYTHE
NOELLE

2020

BIRTHDAY

25,11.2010
01.04.2011
18.02.2013
06.01.20L0

12.10.2010
17.08.2008

20.07.2009
06.08.2014
30.08.2009
01.05.2011
18.06.2011
19.06.2010
29.12.2013
22.03.2009
04.07.2011
24.11.2011
22.05.2008
19.12.2014
15.08.2008
21.11.2009
08.10.2010
18.11.2012
16.05.2011
16.06.2012
02.07.2014

08.05.2012
24.09.2013

23.07.2010
05.05.2012

07.03.2010
20.01.2008
28.03.2010
27.06.2014
28.07.2014
24.05.2014
01.04.2008
19.11.2010
18.07.2012
06.05.2012
26.12.2014
06.08.2008
30.10.2013
26.,08.2009
09.09.2014

AGE BLOOD
TYPE
i0 AB+
9 AB+
7 0
11 AB+
10, A+
12 N.A.
il AB+
[ 0
i1 A-
9 0
9 0
10 A=
7 AB+
it. D
9 AB+
9 A=
12 MN.A.
6 AB=-
12 N.A.
i1 AB-
10 A+
8 AB=
9 AB+
8 0
6 AB+
8 A+
7 A=
10 AB~-
8 AB+
10 AB+
i3 A+
10 As
-] A+
& Ne.Ao
6 A+
12 0
i0 A-
8 AB+
8 A=
6 AB+
12 AB+
7 AB~-
i1 A~
6 AB~-

CUSTODY ADREMNOCHROME CUST. LOCAT.
MONTHS QUALITY

4 Av+ ARNG

8 Ats NEWP .CHEM
21 A+ REDST.AFB

&6 B=- FT.KILM

12 0 PUEBLO CHEM,
3 B CP.CALLAN
18 B=- CP.CALLAN
30 A+ PUEBLO CHEM.
33 B FT.KILM

26 A+ ARNG

is5 A GTMO.BY

12 Avre NEWP s CHEM
35 B NEWP .CHEM
i3 B—= FT.KILM

[ At REDST.AFB
is Ave FT.KILM

6 B GTMO.BY

i9 0 CP.CALLAN
23 B~ GTMO.BY

11 B=- NEWP . CHEM
24 B FT.KILM

35 Avv FT.KILM

34 B- FT.KILM

35 A+ GTMO.BY

10 B ARNG

20 0 REDST.AFB
36 0 ARNG

3% Av+ NEWP s CHEM

13 A ARNG

19 A NEWP . CHEM

35 B~ CP.CALLAN

14 B PUEBLO CHEM.
30 A CP.CALLAN

& A+ FT.KILM

36 A+ NEWP .CHEM

11 A+ PUEELO CHEM.
36 Ave ARNG

16 0 ARNG

21 B=- ARNG

11 0 PUEBLO CHEM.
9 0 NEWP « CHEM

is B FT.KILM

9 A GTMO.BY

35 A+ ARNG

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2021
2022
2021
2024
2024
2023
2021
2024
2020
2023
2022
2022
2024
2023
2022
2021
2024
2022
2021
2021
2023
2023
2021
2023
2022
2021
2024
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2021
2024
2021
2021
2022
2021
2020
2024
2024
2025
2021
2022

SUIC.

Z EZ XA ZEZAZZZZLZZAZZZEZAZLZZAZEZZIAZEZRANILIZEZZLZALAAALALLAREZZELIEERTECLEZEZ

ORIGIN

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
CANADA

MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

MEXICO

CANADA

MEXICO

CANADA

CANADA

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
CANADA

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
CANADA

UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

PAGE # 8 OF 12 PAGES

DAILY
QUOTA
i3
i5
is
i7
0
is
5
15
25
18
20
7
i5
i6
0
i5
2
22
14
i2
2
3
9
i5
20
i3
2
4
T
24
i9
13
20
25
2
7/
19
ii
3
25
10
i2
22
3

INMATE ID

16991214
16430524
16130917
16201202
16530411
16430909
16600330
16331127
16150924
16931204
16050120
16430310
16771026
16180907
16050324
16860117
16980217
16550309
16601024
16000210
16900506
16260501
16660704
16291122
16961225
16460706
16161109
16950929
16650918
16200528
16350805
16381216
16901203
16030107
16700827
16751019
16040616
16370322
16470418
16530820
16490816
16641025
16000528
16481217

=3675
-6623
-4652
-6312
4274
=3443
=0636
=-9024
=1368
-3285
=6437
=4899
-8603
=3149
~4865
-8166
-7189
-3618
=7531
-0642
-4846
-2265
~-7302
=4539
=T443
-5804
=-3889
~8684
=-3536
=1569
=5443
=2778
-0244
-2211
-6821
~5139
=-9094%
=-2319
=0605
-8296
=5063
=-1505
=4211
-6487
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SURNAME NAME BIRTHDAY AGE BLOOD CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT. DUE TO SUIC. ORIGIN DAILY INMATE ID
TYPE MONTHS QUALITY DISPOSAL QuUOTA

LEBLANC NELL, X 02.11.2010 10 0O 35 B-- GTMO.BY 2020 N COSTA RICA 10 16230421 =2331
LEBLANC SONIA,; O. 22.07.2013 T A= 21 A ARNG 2025 N MEXICO i5 16520703 -0D486
LEONARD GALVINy P 08.02.2011 9 AB~ 16 A GTMO.BY 2023 N CANADA 10 16870610 -B6838
LEOQNARD NAIDA 09.02.20t2 B8 AB+ 19 A GTMO.BY 2022 N CANAD A 12 16210721 =-5416
LESTER GRAY 12.11.2011 9 AB- 10 0 GTMO.BY 2022 Y COSTA RICA 5 16290615 =5771
LEVY HOLLEE, P. 30.06.2011 9 A= i1 0 REDST.AFB 2022 N COSTA RICA 15 16380611 -1096
LEVY LACEY 04.11.2011 9 A= 20 A+ CP.CALLAN 2025 N UNITED STATES 4 16740829 =-8953
LEWIS ERIC, S. 22.07.2011 9 A= 24 A CP.CALLAN 2020 N COSTA RICA il 16451210 -8301
LINDSEY HAMISH, A. 17.05.2014 6 AB+ 25 B REDST . AFB 2021 Y. CANADA 9 16250615 =-3614
LITTLE CHARITY, U. 08.02.2012 8 A+ 20 0 NEWP . CHEM 2020 N COSTA RICA 9 16661115 -5133
LIVINGSTON BRUNO 30.08.2009 11 N.A. &8 B~ PUEBLO CHEM. 2025 N MEXICO 3 16191116 -2889
LIVINGSTON SANDRA 15.02.2010 10 AB=- 5 0 PUEBLO CHEM. 2020 N CANADA B 16650712 -0522
LLOYD SHELLIE 19.08.2008 12 A- 17 B~ NEWP . CHEM 2023 Y CANADA 20 16690807 ~0T06
LOWE REED 14.09.2009 11 AB~- 23 0 FT.KILM 2022 N CANADA 3 16490106 =-3877
LOWE RUTH 05.02.2009 11 AB= 35 A+ ARNG 2020 Y COSTA RICA 4 16870619 -7475
LUCAS AMBER, C. 18.08.2010 10 A= 16 B NEWP . CHEM 2024 N COSTA RICA 20 16200827 -2979
LYNCH IVANA 13.12.2010 10 N.A, 28 0 ARNG 2024 N MEXICO 18 16730810 =-5639
LYONS CHRISTINE 10.10.2014 6 A= 20 A ARNG 2023 N UNITED STATES 24 16550612 -1960
MACK CHRISTEN, Se. 22.09.2009 11 AB+ 27 A CP.CALLAN 2024 N CANADA 0 16630319 =-9936
MACK MADONNA 06.03.2010 io 0 9 Ar+ CP.CALLAN 2025 N CANADA i7 16440612 -2236
MADDEN JOHN, Ko 02.04.2014 6 0 31 Av+ GTMO.BY 2025 Y COSTA RICA 14 16640924 -6615
MADDOX MARCIA, N. 23.05.2012 8 AB=- 6 B GTMO.BY 2024 Y CANADA 25 16140328 =-3979
MALONE MOSES, D. 25.04.2014 6 AB~- 3 A+ REDST.AFB 2021 N CANADA 18 16020720 -9172
MARSH KYLIE 17.03.2008 12 0 35 B ARNG 2021 N UNITED STATES 3 16360601 =7600
MARSHALL FERRIS 20.11.2013 T A+ 3 0 NEWP . CHEM 2023 Y COSTA RICA 7 16581214 -8624
MASON HILLARY, D. 07.04.2009 11 AB~- 24 B PUEBLO CHEM. 2022 Y CANADA 24 16820530 -8516
MASON ORA; Z. 27.10.2008 12 A- 22 B CP.CALLAN 2023 Y UNITED STATES 1 16220714 =9531
MATHEWS AvVA 24.08.2008 12 A= 36 A+ PUEBLO CHEM. 2020 N MEXICO 11 16641001 -T179
MAYER DAMWN 11.06.2012 8 A= 12 Avs FT.KILM 2021 ] MEXICO 0 16640418 =-3409
MAYER LAELy F. 11.04.2014 6 A+ 27 0 GTMO,BY 2025 Y CANADA 20 16191003 -3396
MAYS KATELL 15.08.2014 6 Ne.As 24 B~ PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 Y CANADA 10 16361208 =0600
MAYS LAITH 23.12.2013 T AB~- 32 B== FT.KILM 2024 N UNITED STATES O 16750725 4667
MCCARTY APHRODITE 30,10.2010 10 N.A. 27 A+ CP.CALLAN 2025 N UNITED STATES 11 16680505 -2963
MCCORMICK JOSEPH, A. 15.06.2008 12 A+ 23 A+ CP.CALLAN 2022 N CANADA 22 16970904 -4375
MCCORMICK MIA 27.11.2012 8 AB~- 16 B~ NEWP . CHEM 2021 Y COSTA RICA 9 16490729 -0748
MCCULLOUGH BRUNO, 0. 03.04.2008 12 0 36 Ave CP.CALLAN 2021 N CANADA 23 16930516 =3892
MCDONALD GEORGE 12.08.2008 12 N.A, 12 B=- FT.KILM 2022 Y UNITED STATES 10 16291011 -0077
MCFARLAND ZEPH 11.04.2012 8 AB=- 21 B~ REDST.AFB 2023 N MEXICO 19 16951009 -0732
MCGOWAN CHEROKEE, R. 21.05.2011 9 A= 32 A ARNG 2023 N CANADA 20 16810909 =5045
MCGOWAN JASMINE, X. 23.03.2011 9 AB+ 7 A+ FT.KILM 2020 N MEXICO 12 16870615 -8196
MCINTYRE ALAN 28.03.2014 6 0 i7 Avs CP.CALLAN 2021 N COSTA RICA i4 16920304 -5142
MCINTYRE Z0E, E. 09.07.201t 9 A= 15 A+s PUEBLO CHEM, 2020 Y UNITED STATES 22 16560329 -5139
MCKENZIE ANGELA 21.06.2008 iz 0 is B GTMD.BY 2024 N UNITED STATES 25 16360818 -2790
MCKENZIE QUEMBY, S. 19.07.2011 9 0 ii Brm NEWP . CHEM 2023 N COSTA RICA i5 16300810 -2588

PRINTED JUNE 1ST,

2020
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SURNAME NAME BIRTHDAY AGE BLOOD CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST. LOCAT. DUE TO  SUIC. ORIGIN DAILY INMATE ID
TYPE MONTHS QUALITY DISPOSAL QUOTA

PADILLA JEROME, R. 12.10.2014 6 O i1 0 PUEBLO CHEM, 2023 N COSTA RICA 12 16140527 -9272
PARK TASHA, B. 23.11.2013 7 N.A. 29 B~ REDST . AFB 2021 Y CANADA 19 16981010 -9588
PARRISH AMENA 14.08,2009 11 AB- 27 B-- FT.KILM 2024 N MEXICO 0 16741219 -9304
PATRICK SYLVIA 05.09.2009 11 AB- 35 B- NEWP . CHEM 2024 N CANADA 4 16600728 =-6005
PATTON AMOS 30.05.2011 9 AB- 15 A PUEBLO CHEM. 2025 N COSTA RICA 3 16690620 -9306
PEARSON COURTNEY 31.12.2009 11 A- 28 A+ REDST . AFB 2023 Y UNITED STATES 24 16740227 -6807
PECK ALMA 11.04.2009 11 O 33 0 CP.CALLAN 2022 Y UNITED STATES 21 16470524 -9714
PECK CAIN, D. 03.02.2008 13 AB- 15 B-- FT.KILM 2024 Y CANADA 8 16940906 =-2545
PENA CHADWICK, M. 30.06.2010 10 O 21 A PUEBLO CHEM, 2024 N CANADA 23 16611101 =-6751
PERKINS HYATT, K. 28.11.2008 12 O 10 A NEWP . CHEM 2024 Y UNITED STATES 23 16420429 -7370
PERKINS OLIVER 06.06.2013 7 A= 33 0 CP.CALLAN 2025 Y CANADA 5 16791208 -6472
PERKINS SADE 01.01.2013 8 AB+ 133 8 REDST .AFB 2024 N MEXICO 12 16530316 -5848
PETERS NERQ 22,06,2010 10 AB- 1D B~ CP.CALLAN 2020 Y UNITED STATES 2 16480721 ~4087
PIERCE CRUZ 13.06.2010 10 A+ 4 A+ ARNG 2025 Y CANADA 13 16800503 -4130
PIERCE FREDERICKA 15.08.2011 9 AB+ 18 Avs NEWP . CHEM 2024 Y UNITED STATES 8 16280804 -0493
POPE BRENDEN, Z. 23.06.2009 11 A= 28 B- GTMO.BY 2023 N UNITED STATES 23 16061025 =-5556
POPE RHONA, V. 28,03.2009 11 AB- 11 0 REDST . AFB 2023 N COSTA RICA 0 16970514 -6141
PORTER IMELDA 23.06.2013 7 O 27 0 PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 Y CANADA 21 16180305 ~2958
POTTS HALEY, D. 20.02.2014 6 O 30 0 ARNG 2022 N COSTA RICA 20 16211022 -2995
PUCKETT LUCY, W. 18.05.2012 8 A= i1 B-- CPLCALLAN 2020 N MEXICO 15 16970323 -9476
QUINN CHRISTIAN 07.08.2008 12 A+ i1 B8 PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 N UNITED STATES 5 16550221 -8976
QUINN DALTON, K. 18,08.2012 8 N.A. 21 B-- PUEBLO CHEM. 2024 N MEXICO 12 16700916 -7243
RAMDS FELIX 02.10.2008 12 N.A. 32 A+ CP.CALLAN 2021 N UNITED STATES 10 16680713 -7523
RAMSEY CARA, K. 10.06.2009 11 N.A. 10 0 CP.CALLAN 2021 N UNITED STATES 1 16970418 -9621
RANDOLPH BREANNA 16.08.2011 9  N.A. 9 A+ CP.CALLAN 2024 N UNITED STATES 4 16900802 ~1504
RAY AZALIA 23.09.2009 11 O 17 A+s ARNG 2021 N MEXICO 22 16280127 -7399
RAYMOND NELLE, Ce 08.03.2013 7 NeA. 16 A ARNG 2024 N UNITED STATES 17 16891124 -2207
REYNOLDS JARED, A. 11.09.2010 10 N.A. 4 Ats REDST . AFB 2021 Y UNITED STATES 23 16610213 -4696
RHODES DANA 04.12.2011 9 A= 22 0 PUEBLO CHEM, 2022 N UNITED STATES 24 16840916 -8633
RICHARD HYATT, G. 16.12.2010 10 A+ 18 B PUEBLO CHEM. 2025 Y UNITED STATES 3 16790503 -6963
RICHARD NEHRU,; 0. 21.04.2008 12 AB+ 30 0 PUEBLO CHEM. 2023 N COSTA RICA 3 16300328 -9265
RICHARDS BRADLEY 07.09.2012 8 N.A. 17 B~ REDST.AFB 2023 N CANADA 0 16470902 -3222
RICHMOND SIMONE, B. 27.12.2012 68 AB+ 36 B~ REDST.AFB 2024 N COSTA RICA 16 16071014 -8222
RIGGS BURTON 25.03.2008 12 A+ 12 B CPLCALLAN 2021 N UNITED STATES 20 16661205 -5639
RIVERA ANASTASIA 10.03.2013 T A+ 23 B GTMO.BY 2024 Y UNITED STATES 15 16980118 -6033
RIVERA LILA 30.08.2014 6 N.A. 31 0 REDST.AFB 2024 Y CANADA 0 16820520 -4012
RIVERS NAOMI, We 25.09.2009 11 N.A. 26 Ave GTMO.BY 2024 Y UNITED STATES 20 16650508 -0009
ROBERTSON LEANDRA, B, 18.01.2009 12 AB= 6 A+ NEWP . CHEM 2024 Y UNITED STATES 21 16330317 ~-5479
ROBINSON PETER, Ue 20.06.2009 i1 N.A. 29 A GTMO.BY 2024 N UNITED STATES 19 16460127 -1085
ROBLES BIANCA, W. 11.06.2013 T A+ 26 Av+ ARNG 2024 ¥ CANADA 25 16540904 ~5076
ROCHA KEVYN, Us 18.02.2014 6 N.A. 12 B~ REDST.AFB 2021 N CANADA 21 16310803 -5076
RODRIGUEZ NAYDA, We 29.10.2013 7 A+ i8 Be= NEWP . CHEM 2024 N COSTA RICA 8 16970730 -3377
ROJAS GIACOMO 01.06.2009 11 A= i6 0 GTMO.BY 2022 N MEXICO 0 16080122 ~6580
ROLLINS ALEXANDRA, Z. 21.12.2009 11 O 30 Be= ARNG 2020 Y CANADA 7 16981120 =-4867

PRINTED JUNE 15T,

2020
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INMATE REPORT
SURNAME

SULLIVAN
SUMMERS
SUTTON
SWANSON
SWANSON
SWEENEY
SWEENEY
SWEET
SWEET
SYKES
TERRELL
TERRELL
TERRY
THORNTON
TORRES
TOWNSEND
TOWNSEND
TRAN
TRUJILLO
TRUJILLO
TUCKER
TYLER
TYSON
UNDERWOOD
VARGAS
VAUGHN
VAZQUEZ
VEGA
VELAZQUEZ
VINCENT
WADE
WALKER
WALLACE
WALLACE
WALLER
WALLER
WALTERS
WARD
WARE
WEAVER
WEBER
WEEKS
WEISS
WEST

PRINTED JUNE 1ST,

NAME

EDWARD, C.
MAIA, K.
IELDA
KELLY
RISA; Y.
LEVI

ORENy H.
ROARY
STEEL
VALENTINE
QUINN
YOSHID; R.
ALANA
HYATT, Re.
SIERRA
BLYTHE, T.
MACON, P.
KYLAN
FULLER
URIEL
VICTORIA
HENRY, I.
FIONAy; Ke
EDWARD, M.
RYLEE

HU; X.
CHANNINGy J.
IVORY, L.
DYLAN
STEVEN, G.
BERTHA, Y.
MOHAMMAD, U.
GINGER
SYDNEY
HYACINTH
INDIA
GENEVIEVE
CALLIE
MAGEE
LARS, Z.
COLE; I,
ASHELY
CHLOE
BARRY

2020

BIRTHDAY

31.01.2012
07.02.2014
11.01.2014
10.07.2012
25.06.2011
20.09.2009
05.11.2012
01.02.2010
10.03.2008
03.04.2014
30.08.2012
18.07.2014
264.01.2012
20.01.2010
15.08.,2013
15.11.2012
27.03.2008
29.08.2008
14.01.2013
06.05,2014
20.02.2009
24,02.2008
26.02.2013
31.05.2010
09.08.2008
05.11.2009
11.12.2014
09.01.2012
22.04.2009
25.06.2009
11.05.2013
13.11.2011
21.01.2010
29.04.2008
21.02.2012
13.03.2011
01.04.2012
10.09.2012
07.03.2012
04.05,2012

01.10.2009
28.06.2012

15.09.2013
28.06.2008

AGE BLOOD
TYPE

9 A+

] A+

7 NUA-

8 A=

9 AB=-

11 A-

3 NOA.

11 A-

i2 AB~-

6 NeAo

8 AB+

6 AB=

9 NeAe.

11 A=~

7 NeAo

8 A=

12 0

12 A-

8 0

6 A+

11 A+

12 A+

7 AB+

10 N.A.

12 AB+

11 Ne.A,

6 0

9 N.A.

11 A+

11 N.A.

T4 AB~-

9 AB+

ii 0

12 0

8 NeAo

9 NeoAs

8 NeAs

8 0

8 A=

8 AB+

i1 0

8 0

T A+

12 A-

CUSTODY ADRENOCHROME CUST.

MONTHS
i3
i4
25
26
i9
6
i2
17
36
i3
23
i7
32
33
17
20
9
15
17
33
is
18
3
20
28
i5
22
10
16
27
24
is
i1
26
33
28
23
20
3
5
i1
20
36
27

QUALITY
A+

0

A++

LOCAT.

REDST.AFB
PUEBLO CHEM,
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM,
NEWP . CHEM
FT.KILM

ARNG

FT.KILM

ARNG
CP.CALLAN
ARNG
NEWP . CHEM
GTMO.BY

ARNG

GTMO.BY
REDST.AFB
GTMO.BY
GTMO.BY
PUEBLO CHEM,
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
GTMO.BY
REDST.AFB
GTMO.BY
CP.CALLAN
PUEBLO CHEM,
NEWP.CHEM
PUEBLO CHEM,
ARNG

ARNG
CP.CALLAN
REDST.AFB
NEWP .CHEM
FT.KILM
CP.CALLAN
CP.CALLAN
ARNG

ARNG
CP.CALLAN
FT.KILM
REDST.AFB
REDST.AFB
REDST.AFB

DUE TO
DISPOSAL
2023
2024
2022
2025
2024
2022
2021
2020
2021
2023
2022
2022
2021
2022
2024
2024
2021
2023
2020
2023
2020
2023
2021
2021
2024
2024
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2025
2022
2020
2025
2021
2022
2023
2024
2024
2021
2024
2023

SUIC.

A AT T AL LAAL AT II2ZIL2EZ2222EzALAZTZ22zzz2tAzczzx

ORIGIN

CANADA
MEXICO
MEXICO
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
CANADA

UNITED STATES
MEXICO

UNITED STATES
CANADA

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
UNITED STATES
CANADA
UNITED
UNITED

STATES
STATES
UNITED STATES
UNITED STATES
COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
CANADA

COSTA RICA
MEXICO

MEXICO

COSTA RICA
COSTA RICA
MEXICO

MEXICO

MEXICO

PAGE

DAILY INMATE

QuaTA
25
i0
7
i3
i9
i6
2
21
15
24
7
2
6
15
6
0
10
25
6
23
7
3
23
8
5
7
is
7
21
4
3
0
i3
i5
6
12
i
9
i1
2
2
i5
it
15

16850123
16800720
16540418
16060925
16201025
16050917
16550508
16690128
16930610
16760207
16400929
16490216
16470314
16410611
16140702
16280822
16631108
16650519
16860915
16620510
16310711
16120113
16200118
16020923
16080820
16270312
16330920
16470614
16121208
16110522
16941109
16130623
16330425
16020630
16190922
16200315
16280101
16401015
16011206
16361216
16671223
16461011
16630411
16920923

ID
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-6908
-7429
~6644
-8330
~6044
-8216
-4110
-2027
-5751
-2550
-7666
-1126
-2937
-9995
-4445
-2182
-0706
-1079
-0977
-2095
-9038
-8870
-0005
-2123
-3947
-9748
-3226
-0151
-6T46
-9106
-1433
-0317
-9066
-6276
-5912
-0543
-7332
-6893
-3581
-8090
-6402
-6131
-6749
~2645
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SURNAME

WHEELER
WHEELER
WHITAKER
WHITLEY
WHITNEY
WILEY
WILKINS
WILKINS
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMSON
WILLIS
WOLF
WOODARD
WOOTEN
HORKMAN
WRIGHT

MNAME

DALE, I.
GARRETT, M.
PORTIA
JORDAN
PAUL
AUGUST, X.
CARL
GRAHAM
MALLORY, N.
JOLIE
KENDALL
RAYA; Q.
AIDAN, J.
RASHAD,; V.
BRANDEN
GIACOMOD

PRINTED JUNE 157, 2020

BIRTHDAY

26.03.2014
15.01.2009
25.11.2010
23.08.2008
16.12.2014
25.12.2008
25.10,2014
30.,10.2014
15.08.2013
26.06,2014
10.04.2010

05.10.2013
18.06.2012

31.10.2014
02.03.2014
02.02.2008

AGE BLOOD CUSTODY

6
i2
i0
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

BTG Management Services Ltd (prev nameProtherics Plc)

The Heath Business And Technical Park

RUNCORN WA7 4QX

RE: Activities of head offices, UK SIC Code = 70100

Sir,

ADREN CHROME

DUNS
504853433

New York, July 5th, 2020

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qgty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,, The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292

Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America
CYM.® is a Regjstered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Absynth Biologics
BioHub at Alderley Park

MACCLESFIELD SK10 4TG

oy | o
ADRENOCHROM

DUNS
672213873

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Research and experimental development on social sciences and humanities, UK SIC Code = 72200

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Regjster No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP

CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

BiVictriX Therapeutics
BioHub at Alderley
Alderley park

MACCLESFIELD SK10 4TG

OH

o e O — 0
ADRENOCHROME

DUNS
221566488

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Research and experimental development on biotechnology, UK SIC Code = 72110

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division*.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEOQ and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Fast Biopharma
BioHub at Alderley

MACCLESFIELD SK10 4TG

ADREN CHROME

DUNS
221536000

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Research and experimental development on biotechnology, UK SIC Code = 72110

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.” only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, At or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570

. Corp., Special Interest Division“.
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Incanthera Limited
76 King Street

MANCHESTER M2 4NH

o w308
ADREN CHROME

DUNS
216620390

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and engineering, UK SIC Code = 72190

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable

source for quality research. Note that col.
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

~SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

Quality Minimum order qgty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Medimmune Uk Ltd
Speke Renaissance way
Boulevard Speke

LIVERPOOL L24 9JW

H

ADREN CHROME

DUNS
238627306

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Manufacture of other chemical products n.e.c., UK SIC Code = 20590

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qgty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division*.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Oxyrane

Suite 313

Piccadilly House

49 Piccadilly
MANCHESTER M1 2AP

ADREN cHROM

DUNS
349834841

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Research and experimental development on social sciences and humanities, UK SIC Code = 72200

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable

source for quality research. Note that col.
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

+SUIC.” only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200

(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®“.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Regjstered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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ADRENOCHROME

THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Pepsyn Ltd DUNS
School Of Medical Education 458050903
University Of Liverpool

LIVERPOOL L69 3GE

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Manufacture of perfumes and toilet preparations, UK SIC Code = 20420

Sir,
please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:
Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®“.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Eli Lilly (lilly Pharmaceutical) (manufacturing) (liverpool)

Fleming Road
Speke

LIVERPOOL L24 9LN

ADREN CHROME

DUNS
230761368

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Manufacture of basic pharmaceutical products, UK SIC Code = 21100

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Pharmnovo UK Ltd DUNS

2 Woodlands Lane 219891649
West Kirby

WIRRAL CH48 8DA

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and engineering, UK SIC Code = 72190

Sir,
please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:
Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®“.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Bridge Biotec Limited DUNS

The Biohub At Alderley Park 222193402
Alderley Park

Macclesfield SK10 4TG

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Research and experimental development on biotechnology, UK SIC Code = 72110

Sir,
please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:
Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.” only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division“.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Bioeden Group Limited

Daresbury Innovation Centre

Daresbury Science & Innovation Campus
Keckwick Lane, Daresbury
WARRINGTON WA4 4FS

ADREN CHROME

| 00— 0%

DUNS
211253243

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Activities of other holding companies (not including agricultural, production, construction, distribution and
financial services holding companies) n.e.c., UK SIC Code = 64209

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.” only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order gty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Intercytex
Innovation House
Oaks Business Park, Crewe Road

MANCHESTER M23 9QR

posats Postthes)
ADRENOCHROM

DUNS
237294793

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Other research and experimental development on natural sciences and engineering, UK SIC Code = 72190

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable

source for quality research. Note that col.
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

-SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Intellihep Ltd DUNS
Biosciences Incubator 424494982
Crown Street

LIVERPOOL LG9 7ZB

New York, July 5th, 2020
RE: Research and experimental development on biotechnology, UK SIC Code = 72110

Sir,
please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:
Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division“.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America
CYM.® is a Regjstered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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THE CYM. CARING CORP
CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Factor Therapeutics Europe Ltd (previous name: Tissue Therapies Europe DUNS

Ltd) 218198904
Unit F34, Daresbury Innovation Centre

Keckwick Lane

Daresbury

WARRINGTON WA4 4FS

New York, July 5th, 2020
RE: Combined office administrative service activities, UK SIC Code = 82110

Sir,
please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:
Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable
source for quality research. Note that col. ,SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

Quality Minimum order qty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $4,100 ~ $1,200
(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division®“.

With best regards,
C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570
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CARING IS YOUTH.
YOUTH IS MONEY.
MONEY IS FREEDOM.

Videregen Ltd
Innovation Centre 1
Liverpool Science Park
131 Mount Pleasant
LIVERPOOL L3 5TF

ADREN CHROME

DUNS
217191047

New York, July 5th, 2020

RE: Other professional, scientific and technical activities (not including environmental consultancy or quantity
surveying) n.e.c., UK SIC Code = 74909

Sir,

please find enclosed our confidential new detainee and production reports as follows:

Rep. #1 -> Production of Raw Adrenochrome, per detention center with average age of detainees.

Rep. #2 -> List of detainees used for production, duration of custody and scheduled disposal date. A valuable

source for quality research. Note that col.
in the disposal report (not enclosed).

The 2020 pricelist:

SUIC.“ only states suicide attempts. A finished suicide would appear

Quality Minimum order qgty. USD per mg

A, A+ or A++ 100 mg $1,920

B, B+ or B++ 100 mg $1,450

B- or below 250 mg $1,100 ~ $1,200

(depending on market)

Please note: check or cash in advance, checks made payable for ,The CYM. Corp., Special Interest Division“.

With best regards,

C. S. Yorington, CEO and Founder of CYM.

The CYM. Corporation HQ: 725 5th Ave, New York, NY 10022, United States Of America, Office 292
Deliveries: 200 Forbes St #200, Annapolis, MD 21401, United States Of America

CYM.® is a Registered Trademark, Register No.: 5475570




